
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 56 Kerr individual Senior Masculino 35:13 11:44

2 61 Tin Rebic individual Senior Masculino 37:13 +02:00 12:25

3 12 João Serra individual Senior Masculino 37:21 +02:07 12:27

4 7 Francisco Freitas individual Senior Masculino 38:17 +03:04 12:46

5 58 Lisa Taylor individual Senior Feminino 38:23 +03:09 12:48

6 49 Gustavo Hachmeister Caraça individual Senior Masculino 40:29 +05:15 13:30

7 10 Paulo Jorge Tejo individual Senior Masculino 42:45 +07:32 14:15

8 41 Jon Wetherell individual Senior Masculino 43:32 +08:19 14:31

9 23 Joana individual Senior Feminino 43:35 +08:22 14:32

10 132 Mauricio Lins individual Senior Masculino 43:45 +08:32 14:35

11 17 Ana Gervásio individual Senior Feminino 44:47 +09:34 14:56

12 24 Gustav Jens Kulenkamp individual Senior Masculino 45:24 +10:11 15:08

13 52 Pedro Garcia individual Senior Masculino 48:30 +13:17 16:10

14 6 Javier Horrillo Doménech individual Senior Masculino 49:14 +14:01 16:25

15 57 Miguel individual Senior Masculino 51:17 +16:04 17:06

16 38 Katie Holmes individual Senior Feminino 51:50 +16:37 17:17

17 30 Rui individual Senior Masculino 52:28 +17:15 17:30

18 8 Ana Cláudia Gomes individual Senior Feminino 52:31 +17:18 17:31

19 32 João Alpendre individual Senior Masculino 52:43 +17:29 17:34

20 43 Nuno Palma individual Senior Masculino 53:01 +17:48 17:41

21 26 Diogo Santo individual Senior Masculino 54:55 +19:42 18:19

22 37 Filipe Mourão individual Senior Masculino 55:29 +20:15 18:30

23 3 Paulo Moutinho individual Senior Masculino 56:38 +21:25 18:53

24 22 Espinha individual Senior Masculino 56:43 +21:30 18:55

25 59 Gabriella Kanizsa individual Senior Feminino 56:53 +21:40 18:58

26 47 Tiago Miguel Gomes 
Rodrigues

individual Senior Masculino 57:31 +22:18 19:10

27 9 Rui Jorge Fonseca Caria individual Senior Masculino 57:39 +22:26 19:13

28 18 João Mauricio individual Senior Masculino 59:32 +24:18 19:51

29 20 João Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:00:14 +25:01 20:05

30 35 José Fernando Baptista 
Teixeira

individual Senior Masculino 01:01:05 +25:51 20:22

31 39 Jorge Lemos individual Senior Masculino 01:01:18 +26:05 20:26

32 27 Ana Sousa individual Senior Feminino 01:01:48 +26:35 20:36

33 2 Francisco Mário Fernandes 
Gouveia

individual Senior Masculino 01:01:54 +26:41 20:38

34 5 Ana Rita Cardoso individual Senior Feminino 01:01:56 +26:43 20:39

35 21 Miguel Correia individual Senior Masculino 01:02:25 +27:12 20:49

36 45 Aleksei Igrychev individual Senior Masculino 01:02:41 +27:27 20:54

37 60 Daniel Bakos individual Senior Masculino 01:03:18 +28:04 21:06

38 13 Kiko Martins individual Senior Masculino 01:03:25 +28:12 21:08

39 34 Margus Kullerkupp individual Senior Masculino 01:03:38 +28:24 21:13

40 29 Sean Elias individual Senior Masculino 01:04:22 +29:09 21:28

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16,6ºC 91%21:00

End 15ºC 98%23:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 21-jun.-2024 23:41

NEON NIGHT SWIM 3000M - STAGE 1

Multisport Coimbra 2024
Coimbra, PT

21-junho-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

41 28 Manuel Matos Marchante individual Senior Masculino 01:05:33 +30:19 21:51

42 42 Filipe Freire individual Senior Masculino 01:05:59 +30:45 22:00

43 54 Derry individual Senior Masculino 01:06:53 +31:40 22:18

44 48 Alexandra Valente Menezes individual Senior Feminino 01:07:51 +32:38 22:37

45 46 Amanda Gil Gasiola Montú individual Senior Feminino 01:10:35 +35:22 23:32

46 131 José Almeida individual Senior Masculino 01:14:25 +39:12 24:49

47 14 Mónica Moreira individual Senior Feminino 01:18:12 +42:58 26:04

48 25 Urbino de Jesus Pedro dos 
Santos

individual Senior Masculino 01:18:15 +43:01 26:05

49 40 Catherine Thornber individual Senior Feminino 01:23:29 +48:15 27:50

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 21-jun.-2024 23:41

NEON NIGHT SWIM 3000M - STAGE 1

Multisport Coimbra 2024
Coimbra, PT

21-junho-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 16,6ºC 91%21:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15ºC 98%23:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 58 Lisa Taylor Individual Senior Feminino 38:23 +03:09 12:48

2 23 Joana Individual Senior Feminino 43:35 +08:22 14:32

3 17 Ana Gervásio Individual Senior Feminino 44:47 +09:34 14:56

4 38 Katie Holmes Individual Senior Feminino 51:50 +16:37 17:17

5 8 Ana Cláudia Gomes Individual Senior Feminino 52:31 +17:18 17:31

6 59 Gabriella Kanizsa Individual Senior Feminino 56:53 +21:40 18:58

7 27 Ana Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 01:01:48 +26:35 20:36

8 5 Ana Rita Cardoso Individual Senior Feminino 01:01:56 +26:43 20:39

9 48 Alexandra Valente Menezes Individual Senior Feminino 01:07:51 +32:38 22:37

10 46 Amanda Gil Gasiola Montú Individual Senior Feminino 01:10:35 +35:22 23:32

11 14 Mónica Moreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:18:12 +42:58 26:04

12 40 Catherine Thornber Individual Senior Feminino 01:23:29 +48:15 27:50

Senior Masculino
1 56 Kerr Individual Senior Masculino 35:13 11:44

2 61 Tin Rebic Individual Senior Masculino 37:13 +02:00 12:25

3 12 João Serra Individual Senior Masculino 37:21 +02:07 12:27

4 7 Francisco Freitas Individual Senior Masculino 38:17 +03:04 12:46

5 49 Gustavo Hachmeister Caraça Individual Senior Masculino 40:29 +05:15 13:30

6 10 Paulo Jorge Tejo Individual Senior Masculino 42:45 +07:32 14:15

7 41 Jon Wetherell Individual Senior Masculino 43:32 +08:19 14:31

8 132 Mauricio Lins Individual Senior Masculino 43:45 +08:32 14:35

9 24 Gustav Jens Kulenkamp Individual Senior Masculino 45:24 +10:11 15:08

10 52 Pedro Garcia Individual Senior Masculino 48:30 +13:17 16:10

11 6 Javier Horrillo Doménech Individual Senior Masculino 49:14 +14:01 16:25

12 57 Miguel Individual Senior Masculino 51:17 +16:04 17:06

13 30 Rui Individual Senior Masculino 52:28 +17:15 17:30

14 32 João Alpendre Individual Senior Masculino 52:43 +17:29 17:34

15 43 Nuno Palma Individual Senior Masculino 53:01 +17:48 17:41

16 26 Diogo Santo Individual Senior Masculino 54:55 +19:42 18:19

17 37 Filipe Mourão Individual Senior Masculino 55:29 +20:15 18:30

18 3 Paulo Moutinho Individual Senior Masculino 56:38 +21:25 18:53

19 22 Espinha Individual Senior Masculino 56:43 +21:30 18:55

20 47 Tiago Miguel Gomes Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 57:31 +22:18 19:10

21 9 Rui Jorge Fonseca Caria Individual Senior Masculino 57:39 +22:26 19:13

22 18 João Mauricio Individual Senior Masculino 59:32 +24:18 19:51

23 20 João Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:14 +25:01 20:05

24 35 José Fernando Baptista Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:05 +25:51 20:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 21-jun.-2024 23:41

Neon Night Swim 3000m

Multisport Coimbra 2024
Coimbra, PT

21-junho-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



25 39 Jorge Lemos Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:18 +26:05 20:26

26 2 Francisco Mário Fernandes Gouveia Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:54 +26:41 20:38

27 21 Miguel Correia Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:25 +27:12 20:49

28 45 Aleksei Igrychev Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:41 +27:27 20:54

29 60 Daniel Bakos Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:18 +28:04 21:06

30 13 Kiko Martins Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:25 +28:12 21:08

31 34 Margus Kullerkupp Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:38 +28:24 21:13

32 29 Sean Elias Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:22 +29:09 21:28

33 28 Manuel Matos Marchante Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:33 +30:19 21:51

34 42 Filipe Freire Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:59 +30:45 22:00

35 54 Derry Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:53 +31:40 22:18

36 131 José Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 01:14:25 +39:12 24:49

37 25 Urbino de Jesus Pedro dos Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:18:15 +43:01 26:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 21-jun.-2024 23:41

Neon Night Swim 3000m

Multisport Coimbra 2024
Coimbra, PT

21-junho-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 180 Ui Densa individual Senior Masculino 17:32 -

2 163 Nigel individual Senior Masculino 17:37 +00:05 -

3 154 Pip Bennett individual Senior Masculino 17:40 +00:08 -

4 137 João Neves individual Senior Masculino 17:44 +00:12 -

5 179 Ana Potlacek individual Senior Feminino 18:04 +00:32 -

6 181 Tian individual Senior Masculino 18:17 +00:45 -

7 169 Cole individual Senior Masculino 18:22 +00:50 -

8 170 Giacomo individual Senior Masculino 18:25 +00:53 -

9 112 Rui Pereira individual Senior Masculino 18:49 +01:17 -

10 144 Lais individual Senior Feminino 19:29 +01:56 -

11 138 LEONARDO SCHWINDT individual Senior Masculino 20:08 +02:36 -

12 155 Nick Flanagan individual Senior Masculino 20:26 +02:54 -

13 140 Vicki Grice individual Senior Feminino 20:35 +03:03 -

14 148 Berger individual Senior Feminino 20:39 +03:07 -

15 128 Joana Varela individual Senior Feminino 20:46 +03:14 -

16 145 Mark individual Senior Masculino 21:03 +03:30 -

17 105 João Bairrão individual Senior Masculino 21:44 +04:12 -

18 142 ROBERTO PICÓN ESPIÑO individual Senior Masculino 21:56 +04:23 -

19 100 Gonçalo Carvalho individual Senior Masculino 22:43 +05:11 -

20 150 Veronica Green-Jones individual Senior Feminino 23:04 +05:32 -

21 164 Alex Root individual Senior Masculino 23:52 +06:20 -

22 152 Gabriel Grangeia individual Senior Masculino 23:57 +06:25 -

23 172 Josh McGregor individual Senior Masculino 24:01 +06:29 -

24 118 Luis Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 24:19 +06:46 -

25 110 Ricardo individual Senior Masculino 24:23 +06:50 -

26 151 Ryszard Lourens Majewski individual Senior Masculino 25:52 +08:20 -

27 182 Toni Moore individual Senior Masculino 25:59 +08:27 -

28 158 Monika Malecka individual Senior Feminino 26:37 +09:05 -

29 168 Deborah individual Senior Feminino 26:49 +09:17 -

30 147 NADINE DITTRICH individual Senior Feminino 26:51 +09:19 -

31 177 John Redding individual Senior Masculino 27:24 +09:51 -

32 120 Luis Candeias individual Senior Masculino 27:27 +09:54 -

33 116 Sara Oliveira individual Senior Feminino 27:28 +09:56 -

34 123 Lucianna Machado individual Senior Feminino 27:57 +10:25 -

35 126 Andre Felipe Saraiva de Melo individual Senior Masculino 27:58 +10:26 -

36 125 Ana Filipa Carvalho  Simões individual Senior Feminino 28:01 +10:29 -

37 102 Nuno Simoes individual Senior Masculino 28:02 +10:30 -

38 175 Stephanie Millin individual Senior Feminino 28:06 +10:33 -

39 134 Filipe Rei individual Senior Masculino 28:28 +10:56 -

40 108 Rui Nunes individual Senior Masculino 28:43 +11:11 -

41 174 Shane Skillin individual Senior Feminino 28:57 +11:25 -

42 146 Nic Treurnicht individual Senior Masculino 29:00 +11:27 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16,6ºC 91%21:00

End 15ºC 98%23:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 21-jun.-2024 23:40

NEON NIGHT SWIM 1500M - STAGE 1

Multisport Coimbra 2024
Coimbra, PT

21-junho-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

43 113 Nuno Afonso individual Senior Masculino 29:02 +11:30 -

44 130 Eduardo Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 29:19 +11:46 -

45 106 Natalia Guilherme individual Senior Feminino 29:22 +11:49 -

46 176 Kathrin Holm individual Senior Feminino 29:33 +12:01 -

47 149 Charbonnier Salomé individual Senior Feminino 29:46 +12:14 -

48 114 Nuno Navalho individual Senior Masculino 29:47 +12:14 -

49 11 Valter Anacleto individual Senior Masculino 30:42 +13:10 -

50 161 Filip Bieszke individual Senior Masculino 31:24 +13:52 -

51 135 Cristian Bonfim individual Senior Masculino 32:24 +14:51 -

52 117 Rui Silva individual Senior Masculino 32:54 +15:22 -

53 107 PAULO TRINDADE individual Senior Masculino 33:14 +15:42 -

54 178 Marta Machado individual Senior Feminino 34:07 +16:34 -

55 129 Diogo Capela de Sá individual Senior Masculino 34:10 +16:38 -

56 141 True Bray individual Senior Feminino 34:22 +16:49 -

57 166 stephen church individual Senior Masculino 39:04 +21:31 -

58 167 Brian P Free individual Senior Masculino 39:57 +22:25 -

59 136 PPereira individual Senior Masculino 41:55 +24:23 -

60 124 ana magalhaes individual Senior Feminino 42:30 +24:57 -

61 139 Rosemary Todhunter individual Senior Feminino 42:54 +25:22 -

62 173 Heather Gould individual Senior Masculino 45:23 +27:51 -

63 183 Jean Mairet individual Senior Masculino 55:29 +37:56 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 21-jun.-2024 23:40

NEON NIGHT SWIM 1500M - STAGE 1

Multisport Coimbra 2024
Coimbra, PT

21-junho-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 16,6ºC 91%21:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15ºC 98%23:16

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 179 Ana Potlacek Individual Senior Feminino 18:04 +00:32 -

2 144 Lais Individual Senior Feminino 19:29 +01:56 -

3 140 Vicki Grice Individual Senior Feminino 20:35 +03:03 -

4 148 Berger Individual Senior Feminino 20:39 +03:07 -

5 128 Joana Varela Individual Senior Feminino 20:46 +03:14 -

6 150 Veronica Green-Jones Individual Senior Feminino 23:04 +05:32 -

7 158 Monika Malecka Individual Senior Feminino 26:37 +09:05 -

8 168 Deborah Individual Senior Feminino 26:49 +09:17 -

9 147 NADINE DITTRICH Individual Senior Feminino 26:51 +09:19 -

10 116 Sara Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 27:28 +09:56 -

11 123 Lucianna Machado Individual Senior Feminino 27:57 +10:25 -

12 125 Ana Filipa Carvalho  Simões Individual Senior Feminino 28:01 +10:29 -

13 175 Stephanie Millin Individual Senior Feminino 28:06 +10:33 -

14 174 Shane Skillin Individual Senior Feminino 28:57 +11:25 -

15 106 Natalia Guilherme Individual Senior Feminino 29:22 +11:49 -

16 176 Kathrin Holm Individual Senior Feminino 29:33 +12:01 -

17 149 Charbonnier Salomé Individual Senior Feminino 29:46 +12:14 -

18 178 Marta Machado Individual Senior Feminino 34:07 +16:34 -

19 141 True Bray Individual Senior Feminino 34:22 +16:49 -

20 124 ana magalhaes Individual Senior Feminino 42:30 +24:57 -

21 139 Rosemary Todhunter Individual Senior Feminino 42:54 +25:22 -

Senior Masculino
1 180 Ui Densa Individual Senior Masculino 17:32 -

2 163 Nigel Individual Senior Masculino 17:37 +00:05 -

3 154 Pip Bennett Individual Senior Masculino 17:40 +00:08 -

4 137 João Neves Individual Senior Masculino 17:44 +00:12 -

5 181 Tian Individual Senior Masculino 18:17 +00:45 -

6 169 Cole Individual Senior Masculino 18:22 +00:50 -

7 170 Giacomo Individual Senior Masculino 18:25 +00:53 -

8 112 Rui Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 18:49 +01:17 -

9 138 LEONARDO SCHWINDT Individual Senior Masculino 20:08 +02:36 -

10 155 Nick Flanagan Individual Senior Masculino 20:26 +02:54 -

11 145 Mark Individual Senior Masculino 21:03 +03:30 -

12 105 João Bairrão Individual Senior Masculino 21:44 +04:12 -

13 142 ROBERTO PICÓN ESPIÑO Individual Senior Masculino 21:56 +04:23 -

14 100 Gonçalo Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 22:43 +05:11 -

15 164 Alex Root Individual Senior Masculino 23:52 +06:20 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 21-jun.-2024 23:41

Neon Night Swim 1500m

Multisport Coimbra 2024
Coimbra, PT

21-junho-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



16 152 Gabriel Grangeia Individual Senior Masculino 23:57 +06:25 -

17 172 Josh McGregor Individual Senior Masculino 24:01 +06:29 -

18 118 Luis Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 24:19 +06:46 -

19 110 Ricardo Individual Senior Masculino 24:23 +06:50 -

20 151 Ryszard Lourens Majewski Individual Senior Masculino 25:52 +08:20 -

21 182 Toni Moore Individual Senior Masculino 25:59 +08:27 -

22 177 John Redding Individual Senior Masculino 27:24 +09:51 -

23 120 Luis Candeias Individual Senior Masculino 27:27 +09:54 -

24 126 Andre Felipe Saraiva de Melo Individual Senior Masculino 27:58 +10:26 -

25 102 Nuno Simoes Individual Senior Masculino 28:02 +10:30 -

26 134 Filipe Rei Individual Senior Masculino 28:28 +10:56 -

27 108 Rui Nunes Individual Senior Masculino 28:43 +11:11 -

28 146 Nic Treurnicht Individual Senior Masculino 29:00 +11:27 -

29 113 Nuno Afonso Individual Senior Masculino 29:02 +11:30 -

30 130 Eduardo Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 29:19 +11:46 -

31 114 Nuno Navalho Individual Senior Masculino 29:47 +12:14 -

32 11 Valter Anacleto Individual Senior Masculino 30:42 +13:10 -

33 161 Filip Bieszke Individual Senior Masculino 31:24 +13:52 -

34 135 Cristian Bonfim Individual Senior Masculino 32:24 +14:51 -

35 117 Rui Silva Individual Senior Masculino 32:54 +15:22 -

36 107 PAULO TRINDADE Individual Senior Masculino 33:14 +15:42 -

37 129 Diogo Capela de Sá Individual Senior Masculino 34:10 +16:38 -

38 166 stephen church Individual Senior Masculino 39:04 +21:31 -

39 167 Brian P Free Individual Senior Masculino 39:57 +22:25 -

40 136 PPereira Individual Senior Masculino 41:55 +24:23 -

41 173 Heather Gould Individual Senior Masculino 45:23 +27:51 -

42 183 Jean Mairet Individual Senior Masculino 55:29 +37:56 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 21-jun.-2024 23:41

Neon Night Swim 1500m

Multisport Coimbra 2024
Coimbra, PT

21-junho-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


